LTONPARTNERS

FRITO LAY EXPANSION
723 Algonquin Rd,
Arlington Heights, IL
Preliminary Schedule

(VIElél| MORGAN / HARBOUR

D [ask Name [ouration  [start Finish L Jm. 12021 jm. 22 L a3, 2020 N ; . sz ) ”
1 | PRECONSTRUCTION “128days  Wed 10/28/20 Thu4/29/21 = = e = e < a2 e N ¢ * T
2 Notice to Proceed 1day Wed 10/28/20 Wed 10/28/20 jtice to Proceed
3 Zoning Approval 75 days Mon 11/2/20  Thu2/18/21 Zoning App w 2/18
a Submit Plan Commission Application 10 days Mon 11/2/20  Fri11/13/20 T"""“' Plan Ce PP
5 Plan C: Review / C 8wks Mon 11/16/20  Thu 1/14/21 b * Plan Review / Ce
6 Submit Plan C D 10 days Thu12/31/20  Thu1/14/21 | Submit Plan Commissi J
7 Final Village Board Approval 5 wks Fri1/15/21 Thu 2/18/21 Final Village Board Approval
8 Design 45 days Mon11/2/20  Thu1/7/21 Design
9 Revise Civil Design Docs 5 wks Mon 11/2/20  Tue 12/8/20 Reeuize Ll Dosign Docs
10 Prelim Arch Dacs for Zoning App 5 wks Mon 11/2/20  Tue 12/8/20 Prelim Arch Docs App
[t DD Drawings - Arch/Struct/MEP/Civil 4 wks Wed 12/9/20  Thu1/7/21 DD - Arch, MEP/Civil |
12 Permitting 75 days Mon 11/2/20  Thu2/18/21 2/18
3 Demolition Permit Submittal 4 wks Mon 11/2/20  Tue 12/1/20 = Permit
14 Demolition Permit Review 4 wks Wed 12/2/20  Wed 12/30/20 _ Demolifion Permit Review
15 Civil Permit Review 6 wks Fri1/8/21 Thu 2/18/21 Civil Permit Review
16 MWRD Permit Review 6 wks Fri1/8/21 Thu 2/18/21 s | MWRD Permit Review
7 Bullding Permit Review 6 wks Fri1/8/21 Thu 2/18/21 = 1 Permit Review
8 | Recelve Demolition Permit 0 days Wed 12/30/20 Wed 12/30/20 ¢ Receivg Demolition Permit
19 Receive Building Permit 0days Thu2/18/21  Thu2/18/21 Receive Bullding Parmit
20 | Procurement 80days  Fri1/8/21 Thu 4/29/21 v 429
21 Procure Precast 16 wks Fri1/8/21 Thu 4/29/21 Procure Precast 4729
22 Procure Steel 16 wks Fri1/8/21 Thu 4/29/21 Procure Steel Fmm——— = —A4/29
23 Procure Storm Structures 6 wks Fri2/s/21 Thu 3/18/21 Procure Storm 3/18
2 | PEMB Design / Fabrication 10 wks Fri1/8/21 Thu 3/18/21 PEMB Design / F fon i _:Jﬂl— -
25 | BUILDING DEMOLITION 30days  Mon1/4/21  Fri2/12/21 BUILDING 10N @ 212
| 26 | Notice of Bullding Vacancy 0days Mon1/4/21  Mon1/4/21 Notice of Building Vacancy 4 1/4
27 | site Prep/ Fencing 1wk Mon 1/4/21 Fri1/8/21 Site Prep / Fencing 178
28 Utility Disconnects 1wk Mon 1/4/21 Fri1/8/21 Utility Dknmm’ﬁ 18
29 Bullding and Site Demolition 6 wks Mon 1/4/21 Fri2/12/21 Building and Site ¥ 2712 .
30 | SITEWORK 110days  Fri2/19/21  Thu7/22/21 722
3 Erosion Control/Layout 5days Fri2/19/21 Thu 2/25/21 Erosion Control/Layout 2/25
32 Mass Grading 15 days Fri 2/26/21 Thu 3/18/21 Mass Grading 3718
33 Install Site Utilites 15 days Fri3/19/21 Thu 4/8/21 Install Site Utilites h_ 4/8
34 | Construct Maintenance Garage 16 wks Fri4/2/21 Thu 7/22/21 Construct 1 m— 7/22
[ 35 1 Entry Drives and Aprons 5days Fri4/9/21 Thu 4/15/21 Entty Drives and Aprons S
36 Grade for Curbs 10 days Fri4/9/21 Thu 4/22/21 Grade for Curbs
[ 37 Install Curbs 10days Fri4/23/21 Thu 5/6/21 Install Curbs
38 Re-spread Topsoll 5 days Fri 4/23/21 Thu 4/29/21 Re-spread Topsoll
39 Install Landscaping 15 days Fri 4/30/21 Thu 5/20/21 Install Landscaping
40 Grade for Paving 10 days Fris/7/21 Thu 5/20/21 { | Grade for Ppving
41 Stone for Concrete Pavement 5days Fri5/21/21 Thu 5/27/21 | Stone for|Concrete Pavement
42 Frame and Pour Concrete Pavement 10 days Fri5/28/21 Thu 6/10/21 Frame arld Pour Concrete Pavement 6/10
43 Stone for Asphalt Pavement 5 days Fri6/11/21 Thu6/17/21 Stone for Asplé-k Pavement 617
44 | Asphalt/Paving/Striping 10 days Fri6/18/21 Thu7/1/21 Asppalt/Paving/Striping ‘_ m
45 | BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 160days  Fri3/19/21 Thu 10/28/21 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 10/28
46 | Building Pad 15days  Fri3/19/21 Thu 4/8/21 Building Pad 4/8
47 | Trenchand Pour Wall Footings 10 days Fria/9/21 Thu 4/22/21 Trench and Pour Wall Footings A4422
48 Excavate and Pour Column Footings 5 days Fri4f23/21 Thu 4/29/21 Excavate and Pour Column Footings 4/29
43 | Erect Precast Panels 20days  Fria/30/21  ThuS/27/21 Erect Precast Panels 5727
| 50 | CaulkPrecast Panels 10 days Thu§/27/21  Wed$6/9/21 Caulk Precast Panels
I 51 Paint Exterior Precast 5days Thu 6/10/21 Wed 6/16/21 Paint Extpior Precast 6/16
52 Erect Structural Steel 15 days Fri5/28/21 Thu6/17/21 Erect Structural Steel
53 Metal Roof Deck 10 days Fri6/18/21 Thu7/1/21 Metal Roof Deck
L 54 | Roofing 10 days Fri?/2/21 Thu 7/15/21 Roofing | 7/15
55 | Connect Roof Drains 5 days Fri7/2/21 Thu 7/8/21 Connect Roof Drains
56 | UG Plumbing - Office/Warehouse 10days  Fri7/2/21 Thu 7/15/21 uG g - Office/Wareh s
57 | Finish Grade Building Pad 5 days Fri 7/16/21 Thu 7/22/21 Finish Grade Building Pad /22
58 | Install pad stone 5 days Fri7/23/21 Thu 7/29/21 Install pad stone
59 | PourFloor Slab 5 days Fri 7/30/21 Thu 8/5/21 Pour Floor Slab e
60 Warehouse MEPFP Rough In 25 days Fri 8/6/21 Thu9/9/21 Warehouse MEPEP Rough In 979
61 Install Glass and Glazing 10 days Frig/13/21 Thu 8/26/21 Install Glass and Glazing mmmimmssnn 8/26
62 Install Overhead and Mandoors 15 days Fri 8/20/21 Thu 9/9/21 Install Overhead and Mmdom_ 9/9
& Install Dock Equipment 15 days Fri 8/20/21 Thu 9/9/21 Install Dock 9/9
64 |  MEPFP Trim Work 25days  Fri9f10/21 Thu 10/14/21 MEPFP Trim Work 10/14
65 | PunchList 5 days Fi10/15/21  Thu10/21/21 Punch List 10721
66 | Finai Cleaning 5 days Fri10/22/21  Thu10/28/21 Final Cleaning 10728
67 | Final Inspections 5days Fi10/22/21  Thu10/28/21 Final Inspections o/28
68 | Turnover Building 0days Thu10/28/21  Thu10/28/21 Tumover Building ¢”10/28
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